
 
 

   2021-2022 Application for Enrollment  
 

 

Child’s Name _____________________________________________ Known as ___________________________ 

Date of Birth ________________________________                            Gender:      male     female 

Street Address _________________________________________________________________________________  

Town _____________________________________   State ________________   Zip Code ____________________ 

Home/Main Phone _____________________________  
 

Parent/Guardian _______________________________________ Occupation _____________________________ 

Parent’s Employer/Address ________________________________________________________________________ 

Work phone ______________________________ Cell phone _______________________________ 

Email __________________________________________________ 
 

Parent/Guardian _______________________________________ Occupation _____________________________ 

Parent’s Employer/Address ________________________________________________________________________ 

Work phone ______________________________ Cell phone _______________________________ 

Email __________________________________________________ 

Child’s previous school, if any _______________________________________________________________ 

Siblings currently in program? Yes _____  No _____        Sibling alumni? Yes _____ No _____ 

Names and ages of siblings _______________________________________________________________________ 

Are you a parishioner of Christ & Holy Trinity Church?     Yes _____ No _____ 

Please check preferred program and second choice if applicable: 
 

 
I would like to enroll my child in Christ & Holy Trinity Preschool for the 2021-2022 School Year.  I agree to pay the 
tuition fees in 3 payments prior to the beginning of the school year unless I set up an alternate payment schedule 
with the Director.  With this application, I am submitting a $250 non-refundable registration fee. 
 
Parent/Guardian Signature(s): _____________________________________________________________  
 
Printed Name: _________________________________________ Date ___________________ 

Age  Class  Program  Days  Hours 

2’s  Caterpillar Class 
Butterfly Class 

▢ 2 day Two’s 
▢ 3 day Two’s 

▢ Tues/Thurs 
▢ Mon/Wed/Fri 

9:15 – 12:30 pm 

3’s 

Sea Class  ▢ 3 day Three’s   ▢ Mon/Wed/Fri  9:15 – 1:00 pm 

Sky Class 

▢ 5 day Three’s  ▢ Mon - Fri  9:15 – 1:00 pm 
 
▢ 4 day Three’s 
Please choose your 
preferred days:   

▢  Mon/Tues/Wed/Fri 
▢  Mon//Wed/Th/Fri 
▢  Mon/Tues/Wed/Th 
▢  Mon/Tues/Th/Fri 

9:15 – 1:00 pm 

4’s  Sun or Rainbow 
Class 

▢ 5 day Four’s   ▢  Mon - Fri  9:15 – 1:00 pm 

▢ 4 day Four’s 
Please choose your 
preferred days:  

▢  Mon/Tues/Wed/Fri 
▢  Mon//Wed/Th/Fri 
▢  Mon/Tues/Wed/Th 
▢  Mon/Tues/Th/Fri 

9:15 – 1:00 pm 

5’s  Star Class  ▢ 5 day Five’s   ▢  Mon - Fri  9:15 – 1:00 pm 



 

2021-2022 APPLICATION PROCESS 
Applications can be submitted at any time and will be considered in the order received. For applications 
submitted prior to the November 20, 2020 due date, priority is given to children currently enrolled in the 
program, siblings of children currently or previously enrolled in the program, and parishioners of Christ & 
Holy Trinity Church. After November 20th, applications will be considered in the order received.  
 

 
TUITION RATES for the 2021-2022 School Year 
A non-refundable $250 fee is due upon registration.  
Any payments made with a credit card are subject to a 3.5% processing fee. 
Checks can be made payable to:  Christ & Holy Trinity Preschool or CHT Preschool 
If mailing payments, please send them to:   Christ & Holy Trinity Preschool, 45 Church Lane Westport, CT 06880 
 
 

 
 

● Alternate payment plans will be arranged for families enrolling after the payment due dates listed above.  
 

● In order to attend an early childhood program in the State of Connecticut, the parent/guardian must provide a copy of a health 
form verifying that the enrolled child has had a physical examination in the last 12 months and has received all state required 
immunizations.  No child can be admitted to our program without a current medical form.  

 
● When there is more than one class offered for the same program, the Director reserves the right to place a child in the class 

that has the most availability and best serves the developmental needs of the child. 
 

● The school reserves the right to cancel a class due to low enrollment.  The school also reserves the right to run the class with 
low enrollment should the school deem it to be educationally sound.  However, if the school cancels the class, all tuition and 
fees paid will be refunded. 

 
● The first and second Tuition Payments for 2021-22 will be refundable pending the announcement of a tuition refund policy for 

the 2021-22 school year for COVID-19 school closures.  For details, please see attached Enrollment Application Letter.   
 

 
(203) 226-4616  •  45 Church Lane, Westport, CT 06880  •  www.chtpreschool.org 
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Friday, 
November 20 

Friday, 
December 4 

Monday, 
January 4 

Friday, 
January 8 

Friday, 
January 15 

Friday, 
April 9 

Thursday, 
June 10 

Enrollment & Financial 
Aid Applications Due 

 

($250 registration fee) 

Enrollment 
Acceptance 
Letters sent 

Financial Aid 
Applications 

due 

Financial Aid 
Acceptance 
Letters sent 

First Tuition  
payment &  

Enrollment Packets 
due 

Second 
Tuition 

payment due 

Third Tuition 
payment due 

Age  Program/Class  3 Payments & Due Dates  Annual Tuition Rate 

2’s  2 Day 2’s Program  
Caterpillar Class 

1/15/21   
$1,975 

3/10/21 
$1,975  

6/10/21 
$1,975 

$5,925 

  3 Day 2’s Program  
Butterfly Class 

1/15/21 
$2,600 

3/10/21 
$2,600 

6/10/21 
$2,600 

$7,800 

3’s  3 Day 3’s Program  
Sea Class 

1/15/21 
$2,542 

3/10/21 
$2,542 

6/10/21 
$2,541 

$7,625 

  4 Day 3’s Program  
Sky Class 

1/15/21 
$3,084 

3/10/21 
$3,083 

6/10/21 
$3,083 

$9,250 

  5 Day 3’s Program  
Sky Class 

1/15/21 
$3,325 

3/10/21 
$3,325 

6/10/21 
$3,325 

$9,975 

4’s  4 Day 4’s Program  
Sun/Rainbow Class 

1/15/21 
$3,305 

3/10/21 
$3,304 

6/10/21 
$3,304 

$9,913 

5 Day 4’s Program  
Sun/Rainbow Class 

1/15/21 
$3,592 

3/10/21 
$3,592 

6/10/21 
$3,591 

$10,775 

5’s  5 Day 5’s Program  
Star Class 

1/15/21 
$3,592 

3/10/21 
$3,592 

6/10/21 
$3,591 

$10,775 


