

2021-2022 Application for Enrollment

Child's Name			Known as		
Date of Birth			Gender: male	female	
Street Address _					
own		State	Zip Code _		
Home/Main Phor	ne				
Parent/Guardia	n		Occupation		
Parent's Employe	er/Address				
			hone		
			Occupation		
			hone		
THAII					
Child's previous	school, if any				
Child's previous s Siblings currently	school, if any in program? Yes	_ No S	Sibling alumni? Yes N		
Child's previous s Siblings currently Names and ages	school, if any in program? Yes of siblings	_ No S	Sibling alumni? Yes N		
Child's previous siblings currently lames and ages are you a parishi	school, if any in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Tr	_ No S inity Church? Yes _	Sibling alumni? Yes N		
Child's previous siblings currently lames and ages are you a parishi	school, if any in program? Yes of siblings	_ No S inity Church? Yes _	Sibling alumni? Yes N		
Child's previous siblings currently lames and ages are you a parishi	school, if any in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Tr	_ No S inity Church? Yes _	Sibling alumni? Yes N		
Child's previous siblings currently lames and ages are you a parishing check p	in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Treferred program and Class Caterpillar Class	no Serinity Church? Yes _ d second choice if a Program _ 2 day Two's	Sibling alumni? Yes N No pplicable:		
Child's previous solutions currently slames and ages are you a parishing check page	in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Treferred program and	No Sinity Church? Yes _ d second choice if a Program	Sibling alumni? Yes N No pplicable: Days Tues/Thurs	Hours	
Child's previous solutions currently slames and ages are you a parishing Please check p	in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Treferred program and Class Caterpillar Class Butterfly Class	no S inity Church? Yes _ d second choice if a Program	Days Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed/Fri Mon - Fri	Hours 9:15 – 12:30 pm	
Child's previous solutions currently slames and ages are you a parishing Please check p	in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Treferred program and Class Caterpillar Class Butterfly Class	no Serinity Church? Yes Second choice if a Program 2 day Two's 3 day Two's 3 day Three's	Days Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed/Fri Mon/Wed/Fri	Hours 9:15 – 12:30 pm 9:15 – 1:00 pm	
Child's previous solidings currently Names and ages Are you a parishion Please check p Age 2's	in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Treferred program and Class Caterpillar Class Butterfly Class Sea Class	no S inity Church? Yes _ d second choice if a Program	Days Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed/Fri Mon/Tues/Wed/Fri Mon/Wed/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Wed/Th Mon/Tues/Wed/Th Mon/Tues/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Th/Fri	Hours 9:15 – 12:30 pm 9:15 – 1:00 pm 9:15 – 1:00 pm	
Child's previous solidings currently Names and ages Are you a parishion Please check p Age 2's	in program? Yes of siblings oner of Christ & Holy Treferred program and Class Caterpillar Class Butterfly Class Sea Class	inity Church? Yes descond choice if a Program 2 day Two's 3 day Two's 3 day Three's 5 day Three's 4 day Three's Please choose your preferred days:	Days Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed/Fri Mon/Tues/Wed/Fri Mon/Tues/Wed/Fri Mon/Tues/Wed/Th Mon/Tues/Wed/Th Mon/Tues/Wed/Th Mon/Tues/Wed/Th Mon/Tues/Th/Fri Mon/Tues/Th/Fri	Hours 9:15 – 12:30 pm 9:15 – 1:00 pm 9:15 – 1:00 pm	

Printed Name: _____

2021-2022 APPLICATION PROCESS

Applications can be submitted at any time and will be considered in the order received. For applications submitted prior to the November 20, 2020 due date, priority is given to children currently enrolled in the program, siblings of children currently or previously enrolled in the program, and parishioners of Christ & Holy Trinity Church. After November 20th, applications will be considered in the order received.



Friday,	Friday,	Monday,	Friday,	Friday,	Friday,	Thursday,
November 20	December 4	January 4	January 8	January 15	April 9	June 10
Enrollment & Financial Aid Applications Due (\$250 registration fee)	Enrollment Acceptance Letters sent	Financial Aid Applications due	Financial Aid Acceptance Letters sent	First Tuition payment & Enrollment Packets due	Second Tuition payment due	Third Tuition payment due

TUITION RATES for the 2021-2022 School Year

A non-refundable \$250 fee is due upon registration.

Any payments made with a credit card are subject to a 3.5% processing fee.

Checks can be made payable to: Christ & Holy Trinity Preschool or CHT Preschool

If mailing payments, please send them to: Christ & Holy Trinity Preschool, 45 Church Lane Westport, CT 06880

Age	Program/Class	3 Payments & Due Dates			Annual Tuition Rate	
2's	2 Day 2's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	ΦE 00E	
	Caterpillar Class	\$1,975	\$1,975	\$1,975	\$5,925	
	3 Day 2's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$7,800	
	Butterfly Class	\$2,600	\$2,600	\$2,600		
3's	3 Day 3's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$7,625	
	Sea Class	\$2,542	\$2,542	\$2,541		
	4 Day 3's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$9,250	
	Sky Class	\$3,084	\$3,083	\$3,083		
	5 Day 3's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$9,975	
	Sky Class	\$3,325	\$3,325	\$3,325		
4's	4 Day 4's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$9,913	
	Sun/Rainbow Class	\$3,305	\$3,304	\$3,304		
	5 Day 4's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$10,775	
	Sun/Rainbow Class	\$3,592	\$3,592	\$3,591		
5's	5 Day 5's Program	1/15/21	3/10/21	6/10/21	\$10,775	
	Star Class	\$3,592	\$3,592	\$3,591		

- Alternate payment plans will be arranged for families enrolling after the payment due dates listed above.
- In order to attend an early childhood program in the State of Connecticut, the parent/guardian must provide a copy of a health form verifying that the enrolled child has had a physical examination in the last 12 months and has received all state required immunizations. No child can be admitted to our program without a current medical form.
- When there is more than one class offered for the same program, the Director reserves the right to place a child in the class that has the most availability and best serves the developmental needs of the child.
- The school reserves the right to cancel a class due to low enrollment. The school also reserves the right to run the class with low enrollment should the school deem it to be educationally sound. However, if the school cancels the class, all tuition and fees paid will be refunded.
- The first and second Tuition Payments for 2021-22 will be refundable pending the announcement of a tuition refund policy for the 2021-22 school year for COVID-19 school closures. For details, please see attached Enrollment Application Letter.

